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1 Pierdante Lanzavecchia 662 100 150 100 0 0 25 7 40 0 100 30 30 0 80
2 Paolo Grandi 625 100 0 0 0 50 25 40 40 50 100 30 30 80 80
3 Ilaria Voto 495 0 0 0 50 50 25 40 40 50 100 30 30 0 80
4 Silvia Messuti 469 4 0 100 50 50 25 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 80
5 Barbara Rivera 393 0 68 100 50 50 25 0 40 0 0 30 30 0 0
6 Marco Fantini 376 0 0 100 50 50 25 0 0 0 11 30 30 0 80
7 Maria Luisa Di Salvia 352 0 12 42 0 50 8 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 80
8 Giulia Apollonio 347 3 0 100 50 0 0 0 0 0 8 30 6 150 0
9 Francesco Bastia 345 0 0 0 50 50 5 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 80
10 Maria Stella Perri 314 0 94 0 50 0 10 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 0
11 Valentina Santangelo 305 0 0 45 50 50 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 0
12 Adriano Fantauzzo 251 0 0 36 50 50 4 0 0 0 1 30 0 0 80
13 Ileana Poiana 245 0 0 10 0 50 25 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 0
14 Tommaso Andreani 235 0 0 0 0 50 25 0 40 50 10 30 30 0 0
15 Ombretta Palumbo 232 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 30 6 0 4
16 Paola Carducci 230 0 150 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0
17 Roberto Ruggeri 226 0 88 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 7 30 1 0 0
18 Martino Nacca 207 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 40 0 100 30 30 0 0
19 Fortunato Roto 198 0 8 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 0 0
20 Nancy Stazi 182 0 0 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 22 30 30 0 0
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1 Moreno Massantini 740 0 150 100 50 0 25 0 40 8 100 30 7 150 80

2 Giovanni Buccianti 738 60 150 100 0 50 25 18 40 0 100 30 30 55 80

3 Laura Giangiacomo 685 0 150 100 50 50 25 40 40 50 40 30 30 0 80

4 Gino Palumbo 683 0 150 100 50 50 25 40 18 10 100 30 30 0 80

5 Giovanni Frugoli 573 9 8 100 50 50 20 40 6 50 100 30 30 0 80

6 Stefano Bianchi 458 0 150 0 50 50 25 14 6 10 100 30 18 5 0

7 Marta Paolesse 457 0 150 0 50 50 25 40 0 0 100 30 7 5 0

8 Leonardo Del Vecchio 455 0 10 100 50 50 25 40 0 0 15 30 30 25 80

9 Francesco Berardi 448 6 90 100 50 50 7 40 8 50 0 30 0 5 12
10 Claudio Bocci 415 0 150 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 5 0
11 Bianca Sorvillo 410 0 70 0 50 50 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 80
12 Paolo Fanciulli 409 0 150 0 50 50 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0
13 Caterina Mancuso 397 0 44 100 50 50 25 0 2 0 5 30 6 5 80
14 Claudio Picozza 385 0 150 0 10 50 25 0 0 0 100 30 15 5 0
15 Pierfrancesco Conte 368 0 98 0 50 50 25 0 0 0 0 30 30 75 10
16 Alessandra Lasorella 367 2 0 5 10 50 25 0 40 0 100 30 25 0 80
17 Danilo Quartullo 367 0 0 0 50 0 25 40 12 0 100 30 30 0 80
18 Alessio Giannetti 363 0 0 100 50 50 25 30 0 0 48 30 30 0 0
19 Claudio Squarcella 361 4 0 100 50 50 25 0 8 0 14 30 0 0 80
20 Michela Marucci 353 0 10 100 20 0 3 0 0 0 100 30 30 60 0
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1 Vincenzo Bifone 907 100 62 100 50 50 25 40 40 50 100 30 30 150 80
2 Massimiliano Cocullo 755 100 150 0 50 0 25 40 0 0 100 30 30 150 80
3 Giulia Bon 624 0 150 100 50 50 5 40 10 6 3 30 30 150 0
4 Giulia Marucci 601 6 150 35 50 50 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 150 0
5 Rosanna Ricci 596 0 150 100 50 50 5 28 0 0 3 30 30 150 0
6 Mauro Goldoni 565 100 10 100 10 50 25 40 40 50 0 30 30 0 80
7 Christian Savarese 515 0 0 0 50 50 25 0 0 0 100 30 30 150 80
8 Roberto Padovani 491 0 0 33 50 18 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 150 80
9 Annunziata Violi 452 0 97 100 0 50 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 25 20

10 Antonio Martino 449 31 50 100 50 50 25 40 28 4 9 0 30 20 12
11 Giacomo Gostinicchi 414 0 66 0 50 18 0 0 0 0 100 30 0 150 0
12 Enrico Procacci 363 0 8 28 50 50 25 0 40 0 2 30 30 20 80
13 Andrea Sperduti 359 24 12 0 50 50 0 0 15 0 100 30 30 20 28
14 Cecilia Deni 354 0 150 100 50 18 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 20 0
15 Pietro Rossi 345 100 0 100 10 18 25 0 0 0 2 30 30 20 10
16 Michele Triventi 320 0 10 100 50 0 0 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 0
17 Antonello Lai 318 0 0 100 50 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0
18 Gessica Corapi 298 0 8 0 50 50 25 0 0 0 100 30 30 5 0
19 Federica Fusco 284 17 0 0 50 50 5 0 0 0 100 30 30 0 2
20 Andrea Ceglia 282 0 0 100 50 50 0 0 0 0 36 30 0 0 16
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1 Vincenzo Bifone 1027 125 92 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 150 150 40
2 Giovanni Buccianti 972 125 150 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 32 150 45
3 Moreno Massantini 943 125 150 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 8 150 10 80

4 Massimiliano Cocullo 879 125 2 100 0 100 50 40 40 40 2 150 150 80
5 Laura Giangiacomo 860 125 150 43 50 100 50 40 22 0 50 0 150 80
6 Pierdante Lanzavecchia 833 125 98 100 0 100 50 40 40 40 0 150 10 80
7 Paolo Grandi 782 125 24 100 50 100 50 40 40 10 50 8 150 35
8 Mauro Goldoni 781 125 103 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 3 0 80
9 Ilaria Voto 770 0 0 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 150 150 0
10 Maria Luisa Di Salvia 761 125 0 100 0 100 50 0 40 6 0 150 150 40
11 Christian Savarese 739 0 150 0 50 100 50 9 0 0 0 150 150 80
12 Giovanni Frugoli 745 125 0 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 150 0 0
13 Francesco Berardi 682 4 28 100 50 100 50 40 40 40 50 0 150 30
14 Silvia Messuti 665 125 0 100 0 100 50 40 0 0 50 150 10 40
15 Rosanna Ricci 649 125 150 43 0 0 50 0 40 0 0 51 150 40
16 Enrico Procacci 627 4 8 100 50 100 50 40 0 40 50 0 150 35
17 Leonardo Del vecchio 621 2 150 50 0 100 50 40 40 0 2 2 150 35
18 Roberto Padovani 617 125 38 100 0 100 50 6 0 0 0 8 150 40
19 Paolo Fanciulli 590 0 150 100 0 100 50 0 0 0 0 0 150 40
20 Alessio Giannetti 562 10 0 100 50 100 50 40 40 2 0 150 20 0
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